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Fell Pony Society South Cumbria Show 2 June 2024

RING 1 RIDDEN CLASSES
Judge Mrs P Randell
1st Murthwaite Donna Marie, FP5963, f2014, Owner Mrs E Lawson, Rider Lily Lawson
2nd Harthouse Hillman, FP71338G, f2008, Owner & Rider Miss G Ellis 
3rd Lownthwaite Heidi, FP4794, f2008, Owner Mrs A W Bell, Rider Sarah Bell
Class 2 Traditional Ridden, Walk & Trot Only, 1 Class
1st Lunesdale Forget Me Not, FP6559, f2018, Owner & Rider Miss B Lewis
2nd Bracklinn Sam, FP72131G, f2012, Owner Miss C Simpson, Rider Tamara Francova
3rd Midtown Natasha, FP6723, f2019, Owner & Rider Mrs S Ali
Class 3 Novice Ridden Mare, Gelding or Stallion, 1 Class
1st Bowins Nightingale, FP6958, f2020, Owner Mrs J Huddleston, Rider Miss A Robinson
2nd Murthwaite Donna Marie, FP5963, f2014, Owner Mrs E Lawson, Rider Lily Lawson
Class 4  Veteran Ridden, Mare, Gelding or Stallion
1st Lownthwaite Heidi, FP4794, f2008, Owner Mrs A W Bell, Rider Sarah Bell
2nd Grahamsley Cracker Jack, FP71381C*, f2009, Owner Mrs C Wigley, Rider Miss L Hall
3rd Harthouse Hillman, FP71338G, f2008, Owner & Rider Miss G Ellis 
Class 5  Junior Ridden, 14 years and under, Mare or Gelding

1st
Class 6 Junior Ridden, 15-18 years , Stallion, Mare or Gelding

1st

2nd
Class 7 Open Ridden Mare
1st Drybarrows Emillie, FP6826, f2019, Owner Miss A Metcalfe, Rider Miss A Robinson
2nd Lunesdale Forget Me Not, FP6559, f2018, Owner & Rider Miss B Lewis
3rd Greenholme Emilia, FP6444, f2017, Owner & Rider Mrs E Brook 
Class 8 Open Ridden Gelding or Stallion
1st Grahamsley Cracker Jack, FP71381C*, f2009, Owner Mrs C Wigley, Rider Miss L Hall
2nd Bracklinn Sam, FP72131G, f2012, Owner Miss C Simpson, Rider Tamara Francova
3rd Deepghyll Lucky Touch, FP71831G, f2011, Owner Mrs G Ridding, Rider Izzy Ridding 
Class 15  Young Handlers   
Ist Lownthwaite Heidi, FP4794, f2008, Owner Mrs A W Bell , Handler  Mary Bell, Age 9

2nd
3rd Henry, FP71034G, f2007, Owner Miss N Evans, Handler  R Gill

RING 2  IN HAND CLASSES
Judge Mr K Turner
Class 9 Yearling Colt, Filly or Gelding  
1st Bracklinn Orchid, FP7397, f2023, Owner Miss C Hincks
2nd Greenholme Rebecca II, FP7366, f2023, Owner RJ & BK Potter
Class 10 Two Year Old Colt, Filly or Gelding
1st Firbank Whitby Jet, FP7207, f2022, Owner Miss I Ridding
Class 11 Three Year Old Colt, Filly or Gelding
1st Lammerside Red Princess, FP7121, f2021, Owner Mrs N Chippendale
2nd Greenholme Party Girl , FP7071, f2021, Owner Miss C Sharpe
3rd Bowins Bubbles, FP7057, f2021, Owner Mrs D Harrison
Class 12 Mare 4 years Old or over with or without foal at foot
1st Greenholme Joanne, FP6125, f2015, Owner Mr C Stewart

Murthwaite Donna Marie, FP5963, f2014, Owner Mrs E Lawson, Rider Lily Lawson, Age 
11

Cargenwater Casanova, FP72857G, f2017, Owner Mr & Mrs G H B Mallinson, Rider 
Georgina Mallinson, Age 17
Deepghyll Lucky Touch, FP71831G, f2011, Owner Mrs G Ridding, Rider Izzy Ridding, 
Age 17

Murthwaite Donna Marie, FP5963, f2014, Owner Mrs E Lawson, Handler Lily Lawson, 
Age 11



Sheet1

Page 2

2nd Lunesdale Burnt Sugar, FP6235, f2016, Owner Mr A W Morland
3rd Lunesdale Forget Me Not, FP6559, f2018, Owner Miss B Lewis
Class 13 Gelding or Stallion 4 Years Old or over
1st Wellbrow Lotus, FP72972G, f2018, Miss G Mallinson
2nd Bracklinn Sam, FP72131G, f2012, Owner Miss C Simpson
3rd Henry, FP71034G, f2007, Owner Miss N Evans
Class 14 Veteran Stallion, Mare or Gelding 15 Years or over not to be shown in any other in hand class
1st Lownthwaite Heidi, FP4794, f2008, Owner Mrs A W Bell 
2nd Harthouse Hillman, FP71338G, f2008, Owner Miss G Ellis
3rd Henry, FP71034G, f2007, Owner Miss N Evans

Judge Miss A Metcalfe
Class 16 Junior Equitation - NO ENTRIES
Class17  Senior Equitation
1st Grahamsley Cracker Jack, FP71381C*, f2009, Owner Mrs C Wigley,  Rider Miss L Hall
2nd Bracklinn Sam, FP72131G, f2012, Owner Miss C Simpson, Rider Tamara Francova 

In Hand Championship
Champion Lammerside Red Princess, FP7121, f2021, Owner Mrs N Chippendale
Reserve Greenholme Joanne, FP6125, f2015, Owner Mr C Stewart
Junior Ridden Championship

Champion
Reserve Deepghyll Lucky Touch, FP71831G, f2011, Owner Mrs G Ridding, Rider Izzy Ridding 
Ridden Championship 
Champion Drybarrows Emillie, FP6826, f2019, Owner Miss A R Metcalfe, Rider Miss A Robinson
Reserve Lunesdale Forget Me Not, FP6559, f2018, Owner & Rider Miss B Lewis
Supreme Championship
Champion Lammerside Red Princess, FP7121, f2021, Owner & Handler Mrs N Chippendale
Reserve Drybarrows Emillie, FP6826, f2019, Owner Miss A R Metcalfe, Rider Miss A Robinson

Cargenwater Casanova, FP72857G, f2017, Owner Mr & Mrs G H B Mallinson, Rider  
Miss G Mallinson
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Class 14 Veteran Stallion, Mare or Gelding 15 Years or over not to be shown in any other in hand class
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